Position

Operations & Maintenance
Superintendent

Hydroelectric Operator
Water Conveyance Supervisor
Water Conveyance Operator
Hydroelectric Operator

Labor - Temporary

Labor - Temporary

Labor - Temporary

Other Positions Held Special District

Utica Water and Power
Authority

Utica Water and Power
Authority

Utica Water and Power
Authority

Utica Water and Power
Authority

Utica Water and Power
Authority

Utica Water and Power
Authority

Utica Water and Power
Authority

Utica Water and Power
Authority

Department

Operations &
Maintenance

Operations &
Maintenance

Operations &
Maintenance

Operations &
Maintenance

Operations &
Maintenance

Operations &
Maintenance

Operations &
Maintenance

Operations &
Maintenance

Total Wages

$75,905

$68,294

$58,590

$44,337

$17,213

$12,673

$1,216

$63

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,878

$15,132

$14,250

$11,472

$10,329

$0

$0

$0



