Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Operations & Maintenance Superintendent		Utica Water and Power Authority	Operations & Maintenance	\$75,905	\$22,878
Hydroelectric Operator		Utica Water and Power Authority	Operations & Maintenance	\$68,294	\$15,132
Water Conveyance Supervisor		Utica Water and Power Authority	Operations & Maintenance	\$58,590	\$14,250
Water Conveyance Operator		Utica Water and Power Authority	Operations & Maintenance	\$44,337	\$11,472
Hydroelectric Operator		Utica Water and Power Authority	Operations & Maintenance	\$17,213	\$10,329
Labor - Temporary		Utica Water and Power Authority	Operations & Maintenance	\$12,673	\$0
Labor - Temporary		Utica Water and Power Authority	Operations & Maintenance	\$1,216	\$0
Labor - Temporary		Utica Water and Power Authority	Operations & Maintenance	\$63	\$0